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The best ideas are the ones that stick

TRANSPORTATION
TAPES AND APPLICATIONS

AFTC Transportation 
SilverTapeTM

AFTC SilverTape is widely used in several areas of transportation to bond roof-, wall- and floorpanels, corner profiles, 

lighting and reflective trims on the exterior of trailers. Because of the diversity in materials and applications within the 

transportation industry, AFTC offers our full range of industrial tapes. Making the switch to AFTC has significantly im-

proved the speed of the production process and has therefore lowered overall production costs for our customers. Other 

advantages are the reduction of sound and vibration in the trailer and, besides the obvious holding power, the ability of 

SilverTape to form a barrier between two metal preventing bi-metal corrosion. 

AFTC SilverTape wird häufig in verschiedenen Transportbereichen eingesetzt, um Dach-, Wand- und Bodenplatten, Eckprofile, 

Beleuchtung und reflektierende Zierleisten an der Außenseite von Anhängern zu verbinden. Aufgrund der Vielfalt an Materialien 

und Anwendungen in der Transportindustrie bietet AFTC unser komplettes Sortiment an Industrieklebebändern. Der Wechsel 

zu AFTC hat die Geschwindigkeit des Produktionsprozesses erheblich verbessert und somit die Produktionskosten für unsere 

Kunden gesenkt. Weitere Vorteile sind die Reduzierung von Lärm und Vibrationen im Anhänger und neben der offensichtlichen 

Haltekraft die Fähigkeit von SilverTape, eine Barriere zwischen zwei Metallen zu bilden, die eine Bimetallkorrosion verhindert.

L’AFTC SilverTape est largement utilisé dans plusieurs domaines du transport pour coller les panneaux de toiture, de mur et 

de plancher, les profils de coin, l’éclairage et les bordures réfléchissantes à l’extérieur des remorques. En raison de la diversité 

des matériaux et des applications dans l’industrie du transport, AFTC offre notre gamme complète de rubans industriels. Le 

passage à l’AFTC a considérablement amélioré la vitesse du processus de production et a donc réduit les coûts de production 

globaux pour nos clients. D’autres avantages sont la réduction du bruit et des vibrations dans la remorque et, outre le pouvoir 

de maintien évident, la capacité de SilverTape à former une barrière entre deux métaux empêchant la corrosion bimétallique. 

AFTC SilverTape è ampiamente utilizzato in diverse aree di trasporto per incollare tetti, pareti e pannelli per pavimenti, 

profili angolari, illuminazione e rivestimenti riflettenti all’esterno dei rimorchi. A causa della diversità di materiali e applica-

zioni nel settore dei trasporti, AFTC offre la nostra gamma completa di nastri industriali. Il passaggio ad AFTC ha notevol-

mente migliorato la velocità del processo di produzione e ha quindi ridotto i costi di produzione complessivi per i nostri 

clienti. Altri vantaggi sono la riduzione del suono e delle vibrazioni nel rimorchio e, oltre all’evidente capacità di tenuta, la 

capacità di SilverTape di formare una barriera tra due metalli che impediscono la corrosione bi-metallo. 

AFTC SilverTape se usa ampliamente en varias áreas de transporte para unir paneles de techo, pared y piso, perfiles de esquina, 

iluminación y molduras reflectantes en el exterior de los remolques. Debido a la diversidad en materiales y aplicaciones dentro 

de la industria del transporte, AFTC ofrece nuestra gama completa de cintas industriales. Hacer el cambio a AFTC ha mejorado 

significativamente la velocidad del proceso de producción y, por lo tanto, ha reducido los costos generales de producción para 

nuestros clientes. Otras ventajas son la reducción del sonido y la vibración en el remolque y, además de la capacidad de retención 

obvia, la capacidad de SilverTape para formar una barrera entre dos metales que previene la corrosión bimetálica. 

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORT

TRANSPORT

TRANSPORTE

mezzi di trasporto

E
N

G
LI

S
H

fran





ç
ais


D

E
U

T
S

C
H

IT
A

LI
A

N
O

espa





ñ
ol



GET IN TOUCH WITH US!

AFTC USA Inc. 
300 Turner Industrial Way, Suite 384,
Aston, PA, 19014,
The United States

 +610-485-1485

AFTC China
HQ office Dalian: No.17-7- 2, Liandong Road,
Advanced Equipment Manufacturing Industrial 
Park, DDA Dalian, Liaoning Province, China

 +86-411-65919301 

AFTC Group 
Wiebachstraat 27 A-D, 
6466 NG, Kerkrade
The Netherlands 

 +31(0)43 60 43 797

AFTC Czech
Mísovická 492/1a, 155 21, Praha 5,
Czech Republic 

 +420 608 952 392 / +420 606 428 471

AFTC Building Solutions LLC (Middle East)

Office # 16 I 17th Floor, Prime Tower,
Business Bay, P.O. Box 413943 Dubai,
United Arab Emirates 

 +9714-5598000 / +9714-5598016

All technical data and suitability of products in this brochure are based on AFTC’s experience and external testing institutes. This brochure is NOT to be used for specification purposes.  
It is your responsibility to test whether the tape is suitable for your application or project. AFTC will not be held liable for any information provided in this brochure. You must follow the rules and 
regulations that are applicable in the state, county or country where the AFTC product(s) are being used. For questions on the standard warranty, please review our standard delivery terms and conditions. 

Toutes les données techniques et l’adéquation des produits dans cette brochure sont basées sur l’expérience de l’AFTC et sur les instituts d’essais externes. Cette brochure ne doit PAS être utilisée à des 
fins de spécification. Il est de votre responsabilité de vérifier si la bande convient à votre application ou projet. AFTC ne sera pas tenu responsable des informations fournies dans cette brochure. Vous  
devez suivre les règles et réglementations applicables dans le pays où le (s) produit (s) AFTC sont utilisés. Pour toute question sur la garantie standard, veuillez consulter nos conditions générales de  
livraison.

Todos los datos técnicos y la idoneidad de los productos en este folleto se basan en la experiencia de AFTC y en institutos de prueba externos. Este folleto NO debe usarse con fines de especificación. Es 
su responsabilidad comprobar si la cinta es adecuada para su aplicación o proyecto. AFTC no será responsable de ninguna información proporcionada en este folleto. Debe seguir las reglas y regulaciones 
que son aplicables en el país donde se utilizan los productos de AFTC. Si tiene preguntas sobre la garantía estándar, revise nuestros términos y condiciones de entrega estándar. 

Tutti i dati tecnici e l’idoneità dei prodotti in questo opuscolo si basano sull’esperienza e sugli istituti di collaudo esterni di AFTC. Questo opuscolo NON deve essere utilizzato a fini di specifica.  
È responsabilità dell’utente verificare se il nastro è adatto alla propria applicazione o progetto. AFTC non sarà ritenuta responsabile per qualsiasi informazione fornita in questa brochure. È necessario 
seguire le regole e i regolamenti applicabili nel paese in cui vengono utilizzati i prodotti AFTC. Per domande sulla garanzia standard, consultare i termini e le condizioni di consegna standard.

DISCLAIMER / Haftungsausschluss / Avertissement / Renuncia / Disconoscimento

Alle technischen Daten und die Eignung der Produkte in dieser Broschüre basieren auf der Erfahrung von AFTC und externen Prüfinstituten. Diese Broschüre darf NICHT für Spezifikationszwecke verwen-
det werden. Es liegt in Ihrer Verantwortung zu testen, ob das Band für Ihre Anwendung oder Ihr Projekt geeignet ist. AFTC haftet nicht für die in dieser Broschüre enthaltenen Informationen. Die Regeln 
und Vorschriften, die im jeweiligen Land Gültigkeit haben, gilt es zu beachten, damit AFTC-Produkte verwendet werden können. Bei Fragen zu Garantieansprüchen verweisen wir auf unsere Standard 
Lieferbedingungen. 
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Substrates Painted

core
coating
standard liners
thickness (mm)

core
coating
standard liners
thickness (mm)

core
coating
standard liners
thickness (mm)

core
coating
standard liners
thickness (mm)

core
coating
standard liners
thickness (mm)

Kern, Noyau, Nucleo, Anima 
Beschichtung, Revêtement, Recubrimiento, Trattamento 
Schutzfolie, Protecteur, Liners, Liners
Dicke, Épaisseur, Espesor, Spessore

Kern, Noyau, Nucleo, Anima 
Beschichtung, Revêtement, Recubrimiento, Trattamento 
Schutzfolie, Protecteur, Liners, Liners
Dicke, Épaisseur, Espesor, Spessore

High density firm acrylic
None
Red PE, siliconised paper
0,25 - 0,4 - 0,64 - 0,8 - 1,2 - 1,6 - 2,0 - 2,3

High density firm acrylic
None
Red PE, siliconised paper
0,25 - 0,4 - 0,64 - 0,8 - 1,2 - 1,6 - 2,0 - 3,0

Transparant high density acrylic
None
Red PE, siliconised paper
0,25 - 0,4 - 0,5 - 0,8 - 1,0 - 1,5 - 2,0 - 2,5 - 3,0

High density conformable acrylic
40
Red PE, siliconised paper
0,4 - 0,64 - 0,8 - 1,2 - 1,6 - 2,0 - 2,3

High density conformable acrylic
40
Red PE, siliconised paper
0,25 - 0,4 - 0,64 - 0,8 - 1,2 - 1,6 - 2,0 - 2,3 - 3,0

= suitable = surface preparation is necessary, 
please contact your AFTC representative

Weather
seals

Emblems

Lighting
units

Roof
bonding Wheeltrims

PDC
holder

Exterior
panels

Body side
mouldingsKern, Noyau, Nucleo, Anima 

Beschichtung, Revêtement, Recubrimiento, Trattamento 
Schutzfolie, Protecteur, Liners, Liners
Dicke, Épaisseur, Espesor, Spessore

Kern, Noyau, Nucleo, Anima 
Beschichtung, Revêtement, Recubrimiento, Trattamento 
Schutzfolie, Protecteur, Liners, Liners
Dicke, Épaisseur, Espesor, Spessore

Kern, Noyau, Nucleo, Anima 
Beschichtung, Revêtement, Recubrimiento, Trattamento 
Schutzfolie, Protecteur, Liners, Liners
Dicke, Épaisseur, Espesor, Spessore

A F T C G R O U P . C O MI N F O @ A F T C G R O U P . C O M

SilverTapeTM

5347
core
coating
standard liners
thickness (mm)

High density conformable acrylic
40
Red PE, siliconised paper
0,25 - 0,4 - 0,64 - 1,2 - 1,6 - 2,3

Kern, Noyau, Nucleo, Anima 
Beschichtung, Revêtement, Recubrimiento, Trattamento 
Schutzfolie, Protecteur, Liners, Liners
Dicke, Épaisseur, Espesor, Spessore

6411
core
coating
standard liners
thickness (mm)

Medium density conformable acrylic
60
Siliconised red PE, siliconised paper
0,4 - 0,64 - 0,8 - 1,1 - 1,5 - 2,0 - 2,3

Kern, Noyau, Nucleo, Anima 
Beschichtung, Revêtement, Recubrimiento, Trattamento 
Schutzfolie, Protecteur, Liners, Liners
Dicke, Épaisseur, Espesor, Spessore

6611

5352

3011

core
coating
standard liners
thickness (mm)

core
coating
standard liners
thickness (mm)

core
coating
standard liners
thickness (mm)

Low density high conformable acrylic
60
Siliconised red PE, siliconised paper
0,8 - 1,1 - 1,5

High density conformable acrylic
50
Red PE, siliconised paper
0,64 - 1,2

Flame Retardant Acrylic
Flame Retardant 44
red PE, siliconised paper
0,25 - 0,4 - 0,64 - 0,8 - 1,2 - 1,6 - 2,0 - 2,3 - 3,0

Kern, Noyau, Nucleo, Anima 
Beschichtung, Revêtement, Recubrimiento, Trattamento 
Schutzfolie, Protecteur, Liners, Liners
Dicke, Épaisseur, Espesor, Spessore

Kern, Noyau, Nucleo, Anima 
Beschichtung, Revêtement, Recubrimiento, Trattamento 
Schutzfolie, Protecteur, Liners, Liners
Dicke, Épaisseur, Espesor, Spessore

Kern, Noyau, Nucleo, Anima 
Beschichtung, Revêtement, Recubrimiento, Trattamento 
Schutzfolie, Protecteur, Liners, Liners
Dicke, Épaisseur, Espesor, Spessore

Use the AFTC app to scan this  
picture for more information 
about products and applications.


